
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Durchschn.
1 Nudersdorf I neu 22,44 28,88 22,44 25,66 0,00 0,00

2 Nudersdorf  II neu 27,39 28,39 27,39 27,89 4,95 4,95

3 Helfta neu 27,55 33,83 27,55 30,69 5,11 0,16

4 Diemitz neu 29,48 28,76 28,76 29,12 6,32 1,21

5 Frienstedt neu - 30,86 30,86 30,86 8,42 2,10

6 Güsten II neu 33,51 34,11 33,51 33,81 11,07 2,65

7 Zabitz neu 33,61 33,55 33,55 33,58 11,11 0,04

8 Obschütz neu 37,42 35,61 35,61 36,52 13,17 2,06

9 Güsten I neu 40,96 42,44 40,96 41,70 18,52 5,35

10 Drosa neu - - - - - -

Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Durchschn.
1 Zabitz neu 39,88 43,06 39,88 41,47 0,00 0,00

2 Obschütz neu 52,39 o.Zeit 52,39 52,39 12,51 12,51
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